
Route No : 1 Route NO:-2

S.No. Destinations Time S.No. Destinations Time

1 Mojpur Red Light 7:05 1 Ashok Nagar 7:05
2 Durgapuri Chowk 7:10 2 Nand Nagri Bus Depo 7:10
3 Yamuna Vihar C- Block 7:20 3 Bank Colony 7:10
4 Bhajan pura Hanuman Mandir 7:25 4 Gagan Cinema 7:15
5 Khajuri Shiv Mandir 7:27 5 G.T.B.Hospital 7:15
6 5th Pusta 7:30 6 Dilshad Garden Pocket A 7:20
7 4th Pusta 7:32 7 Dilshad Garden Metro 7:30
8 0 Pusta 7:35 8 Jhilmil Metro 7:32
9 Shastri Park Metro 7:41 9 Welcome Metro 7:40

10 Kailash Nagar Bus Stop 7:42 10 Geeta Colony 7:40
11 Gandhi Nagar Masjid 7:43 11 Lalita Park 7:45

Rout No : - 3       Route No:- 4

S.No. Destinations Time S.No. Destinations Time

1 Shyam Lal College 7:35 1 Geeta Colony 7:20
2 Bihari Colony 7:40 2 Taj Enclave 7:20
3 Swarn Cinema 7:42 3 Ramesh Park 7:25
4 Aggarwal Sweets 7:42 4 Laxmi Nagar Metro 7:30
5 Arjun Nagar Bus Stop 7:45 5 Ganesh Nagar 7:35
6 Jagatpuri Bus Stop 7:50 6 Mother Dairy 7:38
7 Kadkadi Mod 7:50 7 Manglam Hospital 7:40
8 Preet Vihar Metro 7:55 8 Saraswati Kunj 7:41
9 Nirman Vihar Metro 8:00 9 Fire Station 7:43

10 Akshardham Bus Stop 8:05 10 Paradise Apartment 7:44
11 NH-24 Gurudwara 7:47
12 Delhi Police Apartment 7:52
13 Mayur Vihar Phase  1 Metro 8:00
14 Mayur Vihar Extension 8:02

DL 1PB 9490  {Chattar Singh  9582811717} DL 1PC 1157  {Mukesh Kumar- 9999725700}

DL 1PC 1158  Sunderpal  { 9625058329} UP16DT 8011  {Harnesh 7827174438,}


	Sheet1

